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APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE
APP COLOURPYNE

2024/05/09

Almond Sand
Black
New Antique White
Almond Sand
Alpine White Gloss
Accent White Gloss
Bavarian Oak Velvet
Como Walnut Velvet
Emil Teak Velvet
Soft Grey Velvet
CrA me Velvet
New Antique White
Accent White
Black

AB

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Parchment (L) Stipple
Black Stipple
New Antique White
Parchment (L)
Polar White Gloss
Polar White Sheen (BG)
Bavarian Oak Velvet
Como Walnut Velvet
Emil Teak Velvet
Aries Flint
Moleskin
New Antique White Stipple
Polar White Matt
Black

107208
107260
107608
108234
109010
112170
113031
113035
113044
113161
113162
113163
114292
114782

SF679A10
SF011010
SF204Z
SF679A
DC00J423
DCZ39623
DCZ983
DCZ985
DCZ988
SF364Z
SF029Z
SF204Z710
SF366Z
SF0110

SF
SF
SF
GLOSS5
GLOSS5
DC
DC
DC
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
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Option
Option
Option
Glossb
Gloss5
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

Commodity
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29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number | Colour Code | Product Category Price Category I

ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE
ARBORITE

2024/05/09

LX White Satin / Carcass White Satin
LX White Texture / Carcass White Stipple
Designer White Texture
Parchment Texture / Parchment Satin
Black Texture
Parchment SatinA
Designer White GlossA
Blackened Linewood EurograinA
Arctic Stylelite AcriA
Charcoal Texture
Classic White GlossA / LX White Gloss
Blackened Linewood Satin
Designer White Satin
New Antique White Ash
Stepped Seal Texture

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

White
White Stipple
Polar White Stipple
Parchment (L) Stipple
Black Stipple
Parchment (L)
Polar White Gloss
Black Wenge RV
Arctic Stylelite GL6
Charcoal Stipple
Classic White Sheen
Burnished Wood
Polar White
New Antique White Stipple
Stipple Seal 11

104547
104548
105465
107208
107260
108234
109010
109871
112811
112987
113006
113152
113160
113163
113166

SF6248
SF624810
SF082Z10
SF679A10
SF011010

SF679A
DC00J423

DCZ406
DCZ37745
SF044710
DCZ28323

DC5427Z

SF082Z
SF204Z10

DC5472

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
GLOSS5
DC
GLOSS6
SF
GLOSS5
DC
SF
SF
DC

Commodity
Commodity
Option
Option
Option
Option
Gloss5
Option
Gloss6
Option
Gloss5
Option
Option
Option
Option

29

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

e T e N U =Y

page 2



SURTECO

Australia
st amtscter L coou Name Ll |Surtzco coourame Lsurizco e xumer | coour o |_prsuc oty i ooy L it L iciacse |

D&R HENDERSONS White White 104547 SF6248 Commodity

D&R HENDERSONS White Stipple ABS White Stipple 104548 SF624810 SF Commodity 29 1
D&R HENDERSONS Sheer White ABS Polar White Stipple 105465 SF082Z10 SF Option 29 1
D&R HENDERSONS Porcelain ABS Parchment (L) Stipple 107208 SF679A10 SF Option 29 1
D&R HENDERSONS Black ABS Black Stipple 107260 SF011010 SF Option 29 1
D&R HENDERSONS Saxon Grey ABS Sarsen Grey Stipple 107402 SF949B10 SF Option 29 1
D&R HENDERSONS Porcelain ABS Parchment (L) 108234 SF679A SF Option 29 1
D&R HENDERSONS Sheer White ABS Polar White 113160 SF082Z SF Option 29 1
D&R HENDERSONS Black Satin ABS Black 114782 SF0110 SF Commodity 29 1
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0
Arctic Stylelite Arctic Stylelite GL6 112811 DCZ37745 GLOSS6 Gloss6
EGR Slate Stylelite ABS Slate Stylelite GL6 112815 DC647145 GLOSS6 Gloss6 29 1
EGR Sand Stylelite ABS Sand Stylelite GL6 112817 DC53Z545 GLOSS6 Gloss6 29 1
EGR Brilliant Pearl Stylelite ABS Brilliant Pearl Stylelite 112818 DCZ55045 GLOSS6 Gloss6 29 1
EGR Alabaster Velvet ABS Alabaster Velvet 112819 DCZ518 VELVET Special 29 1
EGR Arctic Velvet ABS Arctic Velvet 112820 SF356Z00 VELVET Option 29 1
EGR Carbon Velvet ABS Carbon Velvet 112821 SF372Z VELVET Special 29 1
EGR Slate Velvet ABS Slate Velvet 112822 SF376Z VELVET Special 29 1
EGR Ash Velvet ABS Ash Velvet 112823 SF532D VELVET Special 29 1
EGR Carbon Trumatte ABS Black Supermatte 114574 DC41Y0 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
EGR Alabaster Trumatte ABS Alabaster Trumatte 115208 DCZC92 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
EGR Slate Trumatte ABS Slate Trumatte 115209 DCZC86 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
EGR Charcoal Trumatte ABS Charcoal Trumatte 115210 DCZC93 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
EGR Arctic Trumatte ABS Arctic Trumatte 115243 DCZE57 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number Colour Code Product Category Price Category I

FLEXI PANEL Classic White White 104547 SF6248 Commodity

FLEXI PANEL Classic White Txt ABS White Stipple 104548 SF624810 SF Commodity 29 1
FLEXI PANEL Black Txt ABS Black Stipple 107260 SF011010 SF Option 29 1
FLEXI PANEL Charcoal Txt ABS Charcoal Stipple 112987 SF044710 SF Option 29 1
FLEXI PANEL Native Oak Rustic ABS Natural Oak RV 114201 DCZC26 DC Option 29 1

2024/05/09 page 5



SURTECO

Australia
et it | ot Namer L aerit | _SURTEC0 Coloue Name |5y TECO i umbr | ol e | prodctGatepomy e Gutepomy it | ke |

FORMICA Warm White White 104547 SF6248 Commodity

FORMICA Warm White Stipple ABS White Stipple 104548 SF624810 SF Commodity 29 1
FORMICA Snowdrift ABS Polar White Stipple 105465 SF082Z10 SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Gentle Beige ABS Parchment (L) Stipple 107208 SF679A10 SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Black ABS Black Stipple 107260 SF011010 SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Mist Grey ABS Sarsen Grey Stipple 107402 SF949B10 SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Gentle Beige ABS Parchment (L) 108234 SF679A SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Snowdrift Gloss ABS Polar White Gloss 109010 DCO00j423 GLOSS5 Gloss5 29 1
FORMICA Seal Grey ABS Oyster Grey (L) 111912 SF712C SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Malibu ABS Ghostgum Flint 112763 SF329Z SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Snowdrift ABS Polar White 113160 SF082Z SF Option 29 1
FORMICA Black ABS Black 114782 SF0110 SF Commodity 29 1
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number Colour Code Product Category Price Category I

LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX

2024/05/09

Trade White Essentials
Trade White Essentials
Polar White
Parchment
Black
Sarsen Grey
New Antique White
Parchment
Polar White Gloss
Smoky Sapelle Nuance
Oyster Grey
White Nuance
Smoky Sapelle
Gunmetal
Avignon Walnut Chalk / Riven
Ghostgum Flint
Alpaca Stipple
Charcoal
Burnished Wood
Natural Walnut
New Graphite
Sublime Teak
Zincworks
Polar White
Aries Flint
Moleskin

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

White
White Stipple
Polar White Stipple
Parchment (L) Stipple
Black Stipple
Sarsen Grey Stipple
New Antique White
Parchment (L)
Polar White Gloss
Smoky Sapelle Nuance
Oyster Grey (L)
White Nuance
Smoky Sapelle
Gunmetal
Avignon Walnut Chalk / Riven
Ghostgum Flint
Alpaca Stipple
Charcoal Stipple
Burnished Wood
Natural Walnut
New Graphite
Sublime Teak
Zincworks
Polar White
Aries Flint
Moleskin

104547
104548
105465
107208
107260
107402
107608
108234
109010
110931
111912
112106
112166
112344
112762
112763
112833
112987
113152
113156
113157
113158
113159
113160
113161
113162

SF6248
SF624810
SF082Z10
SF679A10
SF011010
SF949B10
SF204Z
SF679A
DC00J423
DCZ250
SF712C
DCZ236
DC48Z6
SF022Z
DCZ311
SF329Z
SF273Z
SF044710
DC542Z
DCZ648
DC436Q
DC626Z
DCZ519
SF082Z
SF364Z
SF029Z

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
GLOSS5
DC
SF
DC
DC
SF
DC
SF
SF
SF
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
SF
SF
SF

Commodity
Commodity
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Gloss5
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number | Colour Code | Product Category Price Category I

LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX

2024/05/09

New Antique White
Paperbark
Pumice
Stipple Seal 11
Classic Oak Nuance
Classic Oak Natural
Rural Oak Natural
White AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Pewter AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Surf AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Terril AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Baye Stipple
Delana Oak Chalk
Aged Walnut Chalk
Natural Walnut Chalk
Raw Birchply Natural
French Navy Flint
Avignon Walnut
Fresh Spring
Fresh Sprout
Calm White Natural
Possum Natural
Seed Natural
Spinifex Natural

Blackened Legno Natural

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

New Antique White Stipple
Paperbark
Pumice
Stipple Seal 11
Classic Oak Nuance
Classic Oak Natural
Rural Oak Natural
White ABM2
Pewter ABM2
Surf ABM2
Terril ABM 2
Oyster Grey ABM2
Baye Stipple
Delana Oak Chalk
Aged Walnut Chalk
Natural Walnut Chalk
Raw Birchply Natural
French Navy Flint
Avignon Walnut
Fresh Spring
Fresh Sprout
Calm White Natural
Possum Natural
Seed Natural
Spinifex Natural

Blackened Legno Natural

113163
113164
113165
113166
113231
113240
113510
113888
113979
113981
113985
113988
113996
114129
114130
114132
114135
114136
114151
114167
114168
114169
114170
114171
114172
114174

SF204Z710
SF020Z
SF2227
DC5472
DCZA32
DCZA31
DCZA60
DCZB62
DCZB80
DCZB81
DCZB82
DCZB83
SF272Z
DCZB87
DCZ846
DCZB88
DCZA68
SF04Z3
DC4780
SF165Z
SF052C
SF03Z5
SF03Z0
SF834E
SF02Z9
DCZB38

SF

SF

DC

DC

DC

DC
SUPERMATTE
SUPERMATTE
SUPERMATTE
SUPERMATTE
SUPERMATTE

SF

DC

DC

DC

DC

SF

DC

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

DC

Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Supermatte
Supermatte
Supermatte
Supermatte
Supermatte
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number Colour Code Product Category Price Category I

LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX

2024/05/09

Fox Teakwood
Smoked Birchply Sti
Alpine Mist Natural
Chalk White Natural

Terril Flint
White Linen Natural
Sublime Teak Chalk
Planked Urban Oak Natural
Aged Ash Natural
Parchment Nuance
Chalky Teak Nuance

Moose Nuance

Polar White Nuance
Moose
Alabaster Stipple
Ash White Stipple
Bayleaf Stipple
Chamois
Classic Beige Stipple
Espresso Stipple
Fox Flint Stipple
Pearl Grey Stipple
Peruvian Clay Stipple
Pewter Stipple
Silver Grey Stipple

Stormcloud Flint

Fox Teakwood
Smoked Birchply Sti
Apline Mist Natural
Chalk White Natural

Terril Sti
White Linen Natural
Sublime Teak Chalk
Planked Urban Oak STI
Aged Ash Natural
Parchment Nuance
Chalky Teak Nuance

Moose Nuance

Polar White Nuance
Moose
Alabaster Stipple
Ash White Stipple
Bayleaf Stipple
Chamois
Classic Beige Stipple
Espresso Stipple
Fox Flint Stipple
Pearl Grey Stipple
Peruvian Clay Stipple
Pewter Stipple
Silver Grey Stipple

Stormcloud Flint

114175
114176
114178
114180
114187
114188
114190
114197
114199
114208
114209
114210
114211
114212
114213
114214
114215
114216
114217
114218
114219
114221
114222
114223
114224
114225

DCZA93
DCZA94
SF04Z0
SF516D
SF03Z7
SF03Z6
DCZB77
DCZA67
DCZB41
DCZ237
DCZ235
DCZ254
DCZ239
DC4Z74
SF024Z
SF028Z
SF045Z
SF227Z
SF014Z
SF284C
SF763D
SF032Z
SF206Z
SF039Z
SF008Z
SF019Z

DC
SF
SF
SF
SF
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
2.9
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number | Colour Code | Product Category Price Category I

LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX

2024/05/09

Super White Flint
Surf Natural
Tornado Flint
Alaskan
Blackened Elm
Chalky Teak
Whitewashed Oak Natural
Jericho Nuance
Concrete Formwood Natural
Jericho Natural
Silver Ash
White Painted Wood
Black Birchply Sti
Aged Ash Chalk
Elegant Oak
White 200
French Navy AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Concrete Formwood Chalk
Elegant Oak Chalk
Stormcloud AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Green Slate AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)
Black
Rural Oak Chalk
Whitewashed Oak Chalk
Seasoned Oak Chalk

Black Nuance

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Super White Flint
Surf Natural
Tornado Flint
Alaskan
Blackened Elm
Chalky Teak
Whitewashed Oak Natural
Jericho Nuance
Concrete Formwood Natural
Jericho Natural
Silver Ash
White Painted Wood
Black Birchply Sti
Aged Ash Chalk
Elegant Oak
White 200
French Navy ABM2
Concrete Formwood Chalk
Elegant Oak Chalk
Stormcloud ABM2
Green Slate ABM2
Black
Rural Oak Chalk
Whitewashed Oak Chalk
Seasoned Oak Chalk

Black Nuance

114226
114227
114229
114232
114233
114234
114237
114245
114246
114248
114249
114539
114540
114564
114671
114706
114717
114752
114753
114777
114778
114782
114939
114962
114976
114977

SF368Z
SF03Z3
SF365Z
DC497Z3
DCZ651
DC4781
DCZ233
DCZ273
DCZ637
DCZ258
DC491Z
DCZA65
DCZC81
DCZ826
DCZD03
SF07Z6
DCZC27
DCZD25
DCZD02
DCZD36
DCZD37
SF0110
DCZD74
DCZD86
DCZD64
DCZD51

SF

SF

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

SF
SUPERMATTE

DC

DC
SUPERMATTE
SUPERMATTE

SF

DC

DC

DC

DC

Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Supermatte
Option
Option
Supermatte
Supermatte
Commodity
Option
Option
Option
Option

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
29
29
29
0
29
29
29
29
29
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SURTECO
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number | Colour Code | Product Category | Price Category I

LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX
LAMINEX

2024/05/09

Black 460 AbsoluteMatte (Absolute Matte)

Artisan Beamwood Chalk
Danish Walnut Chalk
Danish Walnut Natural
Olivine Natural
Porcelain Blush Sti
Bleached Elm Natural
Raw Birchply Chalk
Calm Oak Chalk
Weathered Ply Chalk
Greyed Woodland Sti
Weathered Ply Sti
Greyed Woodland Chalk
Chestnut Woodland Sti
Chestnut Woodland Chalk
Calm Oak Sti
Planked Urban Oak Chalk
Moroccan Clay Flint
Golden Wattle Flint
Otway ABM2
Aries ABM2
Spinifex ABM2
Moroccan Clay ABM2
Paperbark ABM2
Kalamata ABM2
Burnt Ochre

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Black ABM2
Artisan Beamwood Chalk
Danish Walnut Chalk
Danish Walnut Sti
Olivine Sti
Porcelain Blush Sti
Bleached Elm Natural
Raw Birchply Chalk
Calm Oak Chalk
Weathered Ply Chalk
Greyed Woodland Sti
Weathered Ply Sti
Greyed Woodland Chalk
Chestnut Woodland Sti
Chestnut Woodland Chalk
Calm Oak Sti
Planked Urban Oak Chalk
Moroccan Clay Flint
Golden Wattle Flint
Otway ABM2
Aries ABM2
Spinifex ABM2
Moroccan Clay ABM2
Paperbark ABM2
Kalamata ABM2
Burnt Ochre

115022
115416
115698
115703
115706
115798
116264
116284
116401
116404
116410
116413
116416
116419
116422
116425
116428
116433
116449
116453
116456
116459
116462
116465
116468
116470

DCZE18
DCZ848
DCZF63
DCZF64
SF1374

SF1471

DCZB39
DCZD73
DCZG86
DCzG87
DCZG88
DCZG89
DCZG90
DCZG91
DCZG92
DCZG93
DCZD48
SF13Z8

SF18Z9

DCZH11
DCZH12
DCZH13
DCZH14
DCZH15
DCZH16
SF147Z5

SUPERMATTE
DC
DC
DC
SF
SF
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
SF
SF
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
SF

Supermatte
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

Supermatte
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

29

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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LAMINEX Shou Sugi Natural Shou Sugi Sti 116473 DCZF74 Option

LAMINEX Otway Flint ABS Otway Flint 116529 SF19Z7 SF Option 29 1
LAMINEX Portsea Flint ABS Portsea Flint 116533 SF1976 SF Option 29 1
LAMINEX Coastal Sunrise Flint ABS Coastal Sunrise Flint 116537 SF1975 SF Option 29 1
LAMINEX Shou Sugi Chalk ABS Shou Sugi Chalk 116620 DCZF73 DC Option 29 1
LAMINEX Seasoned Oak Sti ABS Seasoned Oak Sti 116940 DCZE39 DC Option 29 1
LAMINEX Polar White 205 ABM2 ABS Polar White 205 ABM2 117022 DCZI48 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
LAMINEX Alabaster ABS Alabaster Flint (L) 117167 SF2473 SF Option 29 1
LAMINEX Curly Birch ABS Curly Birch 117254 DCZz277 DC Option 29 1
LAMINEX Rock Maple ABS Rock Maple 117255 DC457Z DC Option 29 1
LAMINEX Select Beech ABS Select Beech 117256 DC067M DC Option 29 1
LAMINEX Ballalion 042 Flint ABS Ballalion 042 Flint 117416 SF2474 SF Option 29 1
LAMINEX Oyster Linea ABS Oyster Linea 117486 DCZ]J59 DC Option 29 1
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SURTECO
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Board Manufacturer SURTECO Colour Name SURTECO Item Number Colour Code Product Category Price Category I

POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC

2024/05/09

Designer White
Black Matt
Drifted Oak RV
Black Wenge RV
Notaio Walnut RV
Polar White Sheen
Prime Oak WM
Angora Oak WM
Antico Oak WM
Bottega Oak WM
Empire Oak WM
Estella Oak WM
Florentine Walnut WM
Nordic Oak WM
Tasmanian Oak WM
Maroso Milan RV
Char Oak RV
Classic White Sheen
Tuross Oak Matt
Marina Grey Matt
Satra Wood RV
Notaio Walnut WM
Tessuto Milan RV
Soft Walnut RV
Cafe Oak RV
Designer White

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Polar White Stipple
Black Stipple
Drifted Oak RV
Black Wenge RV
Notaio Walnut RV

Polar White Sheen (BG)

Prime Oak WM
Angora Oak WM
Antico Oak WM
Bottega Oak WM
Empire Oak WM
Estella Oak WM

Florentine Walnut WM
Nordic Oak WM
Tasmanian Oak WM
Maroso Milan RV
Char Oak RV
Classic White Sheen
Tuross Oak Matt
Marina Grey Matt
Satra Wood RV
Notaio Walnut WM
Tessuto Milan RV
Soft Walnut RV
Cafe Oak RV
Polar White

105465
107260
109870
109871
112050
112170
112765
112768
112771
112776
112787
112790
112793
112796
112799
112825
112827
113006
113106
113108
113118
113130
113135
113139
113146
113160

SF082Z10
SF011010
DCZ405
DCZ406
DCzZ771
DCZ39623
DCZ904
DCZ906
DCZ909
DCZ913
DCZ912
DCZ911
DCZz914
DCZ905
DCZ907
DCZ816
DCZz810
DCZ28323
DC587Y
SF357Z
DCZ815
DCZA04
DCZA13
DCZA12
DCZAO08
SF082Z

SF
DC
DC
DC
GLOSS5
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
GLOSS5
DC
SF
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
SF

Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Glossb
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Glossb
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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POLYTEC Bleached Walnut RV AB Bleached Walnut RV 113195 DCZA17 Option

POLYTEC Parchment Matt ABS Parchment Matt 113204 SF0271 SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Shannon Oak Matt ABS Shannon Oak Matt 113209 DCZA18 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC White Mist Matt ABS White Mist Matt 113216 SF01Z2 SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Antique Texture ABS Antique Texture 113228 SF0171 SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Stone Grey Matt ABS Stone Grey Matt 113463 SF02Z5 SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Palace Teak WM ABS Palace Teak WM 113783 DCZB40 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Cinder Matt ABS Cinder Matt 113832 SF358Z SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Classic White Matt ABS Classic White Matt 113880 SF288D SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Natural Oak RV ABS Natural Oak RV 114201 DCZC26 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Polar White Matt ABS Polar White Matt 114292 SF366Z SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Natural Oak Matt ABS Natural Oak Matt (BG) 114303 DCZC26 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Belgian Oak Matt ABS Belgian Oak Matt 114307 DCZAO06 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Perugian Walnut WM ABS Perugian Walnut WM 114429 DCZzZC71 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Ultra Black Matt ABS Black Supermatte 114574 DC41Y0 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
POLYTEC Crisp White LGTO ABS Crisp White LGTO 114579 DCZC66 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
POLYTEC Canterbury Grey VNT ABS Canterbury Grey VNT 114767 DCzC41 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
POLYTEC Black Matt ABS Black 114782 SF0110 SF Commodity 29 1
POLYTEC White Cotton Matt ABS White Cotton Matt 114921 SF277Z SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Maison Oak Matt ABS Maison Oak Matt 114979 DCZD85 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Black VNT ABS Black VNT 115077 DCZE18 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
POLYTEC Maison Oak RV ABS Maison Oak RV 115196 DCZD85 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Oyster Grey Matt ABS Oyster Grey Matt 115254 SF0871 SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Char Oak Matt ABS Char Oak Matt 115415 DCZ472 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Stone Grey Sheen ABS Stone Grey Sheen 115515 DCZA29 GLOSS5 Glossb5 29 1
POLYTEC Soft Walnut Matt ABS Soft Walnut Matt 115516 DCZA02 DC Option 29 1
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POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC
POLYTEC

2024/05/09

Casentino Beech WM
Storm Matt
Boston Oak WM
Sepia Oak RV
Malt Matt
Nouveau Grey Matt
Plantation Ash WM
Bleached Walnut Legato
Silk LGTO
Gesso Lini Matt
Blossom White W
Whitewood Matt
Black WM
Arcadia Oak WM
Black Ply WM
Rojo Walnut Woodmatt
Truffle Lini Matt
Nickel Matt
Notaio Walnut Matt
Prime Oak Matt
Canterbury Grey Matt
Coastal Oak WM
Palomera Oak WM
Natural Ply WM
Havana Oak WM
Avion Grey Matt

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Casentino Beech WM
Storm Matt
Boston Oak WM
Sepia Oak RV
Malt Matt
Nouveau Grey Matt
Plantation Ash WM
Bleached Walbut Lgto
Silk LGTO
Gesso Lini Matt (BG)
Blossom White WM
Whitewood Matt
Black WM
Arcadia Oak Wm
Black Ply WM
Rojo Walnut VM
Truffle Lini Matt
Nickel Matt
Notaio Walnut Matt
Prime Oak Matt
Canterbury Grey Matt
Coastal Oak WM
Palomera Oak WM
Natural Ply Wm
Havana Oak WM
Avion Grey Matt

115522
115633
115708
115715
116323
116338
116347
116352
116364
116434
116438
116492
116497
116511
116541
116617
116666
116785
116789
116832
116858
116914
116918
116921
116924
116938

DCZF40
SF1274
DCZF67
DCZF66
SF01Z6
SF18Z6
DCZG78
DCZG77
DCZF77
DC4794
DCZHO09
DCZH17
DCZH20
DCZH30
DCZH38
DCZH58
DCZA14
DCZ102
DCZF42
DCZI11
SF07Z0
DCZI31
DCZH28
DCZH29
DCZH31
SF08Z6

SF
DC
DC
SF
SF
DC
DC
SUPERMATTE
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
SF
DC
DC
DC
DC
SF

Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Supermatte
Option
N/A
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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POLYTEC Oxford Matt Oxford Matt 116951 DCzIi41 Option 1
POLYTEC Jasmine Ultramatt ABS Jasmine Ultramatt 116982 DCZEG63 DC Supermatte 29 1
POLYTEC Ligurian Walnutt Woodmatt ABS Ligurian Walnut WM 116985 DCZI140 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Tasmanian Oak Matt ABS Tasmanian Oak Matt 117037 DCz147 DC Option 29 1
POLYTEC Blossom White Matt ABS Blossom White Matt 117149 SF2374 SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Strata Grey Matt ABS Strata Grey Matt 117242 SF06Z38 SF Option 29 1
POLYTEC Castel LGTO ABS Castel LGTO 117944 DCZ266 SUPERMATTE Supermatte 29 1
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SURTECO Paintable Edge Paintable Edge 114641 SF375Z Option
SURTECO Diverso Birchply ABS Diverso Birchply 115934 DCZG15 DC Option 29 1
SURTECO Brushed Gold Metallic ABS Edge METAL ON ABS  Brushed Gold Metallic ABS Edge 116793 M048 DEKO METAL Deko Metal 29 1
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